



**WBBB010012462024**  
**MAC C/148/2024**  
Regd. No. **MAC C/148/2024**  
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No.04

Dated 05-08-2024

The record is fixed for steps by petitioner.  
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.  
Petitioner files requisites with process fee of R.s 2/- for issuing notice upon O.Ps  
Perused the requisites.  
Issue the same after verification.  
To 09-01-2025 for S.R, A.D of O.Ps.

D.C

MACC Tribunal, Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal, Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum