



WBBB010012462024
MAC C/148/2024
Regd. No. **MAC C/148/2024**
J.O Code No. WB00703

Order No.05

Dated 09-01-2025

The record is fixed for S.R, A.D of O.Ps.
P.O is on leave. Ld. A.D.J 3rd Court is in charge.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.
No S.R is received.
No A.D is returned.
Petitioner is directed to take steps upon O.Ps.
To 07-05-2025 for steps upon O.Ps.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Later

09-01-2025

Requisites is filed for issuing notice upon O.P insurnace company and O.P owner.
Perused the same.
Issue notice after verification.
Todate for S.R, A.D of O.Ps.

D.C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum