



WBBB010012462024

MAC C/148/2024

Regd. No. **MAC C/148/2024**

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh (J.O Code No. WB00997)

Ld. Additional District Judge, 4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

in-charge of Ld. Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.10

Dated 06-12-2025

The record is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file lawyers' hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

To **09-02-2026** for P.H.

D.C

MACC Tribunal, Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge

MACC Tribunal, Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge